Grade Date Time | Location | HmTeam | VisTeam
4 Sunday, September 12, 2021 1:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory Notre Dame
4 Sunday, September 19, 2021 3:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Raymond
4 Monday, September 27, 2021 5:00 PM Bayside 1 St. Catherine St. Gregory
4 Sunday, October 03, 2021 1:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Pius
4 Sunday, October 10, 2021 2:30 PM Arguello St. Charles St. Gregory
4 Thursday, October 14, 2021 4:30 PM Trinta North St. Matthew St. Gregory
4 Sunday, October 17, 2021 1:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Pius
4 Sunday, October 24, 2021 1:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Matthew
5 Tuesday, September 14, 2021 4:30 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Veronica
5 Sunday, September 19, 2021 12:30 PM Trinta North St. Matthew St. Gregory
5 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 4:30 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory OLA
5 Sunday, October 03, 2021 12:30 PM Arguello St. Charles St. Gregory
5 Tuesday, October 12, 2021 4:30 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Matthew
5 Sunday, October 17, 2021 2:30 PM Lyons St. Robert St. Gregory
5 Friday, October 29, 2021 4:45 PM Bayside 1 OLA St. Gregory
6 Sunday, September 12, 2021 3:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Pius
6 Friday, September 17, 2021 6:45 PM Bayside 1 OLA St. Gregory
6 Sunday, September 26, 2021 3:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Matthew
6 Sunday, October 03, 2021 3:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory | Mount Carmel
6 Sunday, October 24, 2021 3:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory OLA
6 Thursday, October 28, 2021 4:30 PM Trinta South St. Matthew St. Gregory
6 Sunday, October 31, 2021 3:00 PM Martens 1 St. Gregory St. Pius
7 Sunday, September 12, 2021 1:00 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory All Souls
7 Wednesday, September 15, 2021 | 6:30 PM | Burton Madsen | St. Charles St. Gregory
7 Sunday, October 03, 2021 1:00 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory | Mount Carmel
7 Friday, October 08, 2021 4:45 PM Bayside 2 OLA St. Gregory
7 Wednesday, October 13, 2021 5:00 PM Lyons St. Robert St. Gregory
7 Sunday, October 17, 2021 1:00 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory | St. Matthew-2
7 Sunday, October 24, 2021 12:45 PM | Chanteloupe St. Gregory | St. Matthew-1
8 Sunday, September 12, 2021 3:15 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory St. Veronica
8 Wednesday, September 29, 2021 | 6:30 PM | Burton Madsen | St. Charles St. Gregory
8 Sunday, October 03, 2021 3:15 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory St. Matthew
8 Friday, October 08, 2021 7:00 PM Bayside 2 OLA St. Gregory
8 Sunday, October 17, 2021 3:15 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory St. Charles
8 Sunday, October 24, 2021 3:00 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory OLA
8 Sunday, October 31, 2021 3:00 PM Chanteloupe St. Gregory St. Veronica




